Submit 1 Copy To Appropriate District	State of New Mexico		Form C-103		
Office <u>District I</u>	Energy, Minerals and Natu	ıral Resources		Revised July 18, 201	.3
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 District II	OH CONGERNALES		WELL API NO. 30-025-04510		
1301 W. Grand Ave., Artesia, NM 88210 District III	OIL CONSERVATIO		5. Indicate Type of Lease		
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410	Santa Fe, NM		STATE 🕱	FEE	
<u>District IV</u> 1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM	Sumu i o, i vivi		6. State Oil & Gas	Lease No.	\dashv
87505		HOBBSOCD			╛
SUNDRY NOTIC (DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPI DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLI PROPOSALS.)	CES AND REPORTS ON WEI OSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN (CATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-10	OR PŁUGĘBĄCKŁTÓ 🥸 🖔	7. Lease Name or U Eunice Monumen	Jnit Agreement Name: t South Unit	į
1. Type of Well: Oil Well	Gas Well Other Injection	RECEIVED	8. Well Number 199		١
2. Name of Operator XTO Energy, Inc.	• 🗸		9. OGRID Number 005380		_
3. Address of Operator 200 N-Loraine, Ste. 800 Mid	50 W. Illing land, TX 79701 M. H.		10. Pool name or V Eunice Monumen	Vildcat t; Grayburg-San Andre	s
4. Well Location	191694	(11. 1× 1/2)			\dashv
Unit Letter H :	5940' feet from the South	line and	660' feet fron	n the East lin	e
Section 5		0		County Lea	
	11. Elevation (Show whether	DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc	2.)		
12. Check A	ppropriate Box to Indicate	Nature of Notice, I	Report, or Other I	Data	
NOTICE OF INT	ENTION TO:	SUB	SEQUENT REP	PORT OF:	
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK	PLUG AND ABANDON 🗌	REMEDIAL WORK		ALTERING CASING [
TEMPORARILY ABANDON	CHANGE PLANS	COMMENCE DRILLI	NG OPNS. 🔲	P AND A	
PULL OR ALTER CASING	MULTIPLE COMPL	CASING/CEMENT JO	DB 🔲		
DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE					
CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM					
OTHER:		OTHER: MIT/Brade	nhead		X
 Describe proposed or completed of starting any proposed work). proposed completion or recomp 03/24/2015: XTO Energy ran a goo 	. SÉE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. pletion.	. For Multiple Comple	tions: Attach wellbor		
Spud Date:	Rig Relea		11.11.6		
I hereby certify that the information	α /	e best of my knowledg _{LE.} Regulatory Analy		D. A. TE. 08/25/2015	
SIGNATURE // Words Change				DATE 08/25/2015	_
Type or print name Kendall Chance	= ···	nail address:endall_chance@xtoer		PHONE 432-620-6749	_
For State Use Only	,	- 1 - 1	- ^	0.5-	ر
APPROVED BY /Selo So	manac TI	ile <i>5 1. f/</i>	Wlawager D	DATE <u>9. 33./5</u>	_
Conditions of Approval (if any):					

SEP 2 4 2015

p



